
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/03/14 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 08/30/14 Sat $28,847,454 $75,592,999 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.9% 34.0% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 09/03/14 Wed $30,058,668 $91,173,123 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 8.2% 39.5% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 09/06/14 Sat $33,722,674 $108,084,350 $110,000,000 $67,859,346 1.621 9.2% 45.0% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 09/10/14 Wed $35,469,229 $125,318,983 $150,000,000 $92,535,472 1.621 9.6% 50.3% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 09/13/14 Sat $37,600,781 $143,589,346 $171,000,000 $105,500,000 1.621 10.2% 55.4% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 09/17/14 Wed $41,321,652 $163,667,693 $235,000,000 $145,000,000 1.621 11.1% 60.3% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 09/20/14 Sat $63,921,328 $194,727,309 $300,000,000 $185,100,000 1.621 16.7% 66.9% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 09/24/14 Wed $116,593,172 $251,380,373 $425,000,000 $262,200,000 1.621 28.3% 76.3% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 09/27/14 Sat $178,979,719 $338,347,298 $600,000,000 $370,100,000 1.621 40.0% 85.8% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 10/01/14 Wed $408,076,102 $536,633,024 $0 1.621 68.8% 95.6% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 10/04/14 Sat $357,959,437 $710,566,873 $0 1.621 64.0% 98.4% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 10/08/14 Wed $816,152,205 $1,107,138,326 $0 1.621 90.3% 99.8% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 10/11/14 Sat $572,735,099 $1,385,432,484 $0 1.621 80.5% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,142,613,086 $1,940,632,519 $0 1.621 96.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 10/18/14 Sat $744,555,629 $2,302,414,924 $0 1.621 88.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,485,397,012 $3,024,174,969 $0 1.621 98.6% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,228,534

27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/3/2014


